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SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Enrolment No 
220014050003546 
220014050004166 
2200140500051 79 
220014050008024 
220014050013226 
220014050017839 
2200140S001 8239 
2200140S0020525 
220014050020877 
220014050023558 
220014050023572 
2200140S0024802 
220014050025360 
22001405002551 0 
220014050027328 
220014050029839 

220014050038521 
220014050038612 
220014050041061 
220014050042419 
220014050044169 
220014050049676 
220014050050816 
220014050051985 
220014050052023 
220014050052388 
220014050053037 
220014050053142 
220014050054047 
220014050056098 

220014050058638 
220014050059867 
220014050063939 
220014050064044 
220014050065852 
220014050066144 
2200140500663 16 
220014050070184 
220014050072911 
220014050081131 
220014050081175 
220014050083670 
220014050085644 
220014050088126 
2200140500893 18 
220014050089745 

220014050092957 

220014050095725 
22001405009850 1 
220014050099385 
220014050103869 
220014050015866 
220014050054257 

220014050069403 

(PHARMACY),BAREILLY 
BATCH-2022 

Roll No 
2200140S00001 
2200140S00002 
2200140500003 
2200140500004 
2200140500005 ANAND SINGH 
2200140500007 ANUJ KUMAR 

2200140500011 

2200140500008 ANUP SINGH RAJPOOT 
2200140500009 ARSH SINGH 

2200140500012 

2200140500010 ARUN SINGH 

2200140500013 
2200140500014 
2200140500015 

2200140500019 
2200140500020 
2200140S00021 
2200140500022 
2200140500023 
2200140500024 
2200140500025 
2200140500026 

2200140500016 
2200140500017 DEVANSH TIWARI 

2200140500027 

2200140500018 |GAURANG SINGH 

2200140500031 
2200140500032 
2200140500034 
2200140500035 
2200140500036 
2200140500037 
2200140500038 
2200140500039 
2200140500040 
2200140500041 
2200140500043 
2200140500044 
2200140500045 
2200140500046 
2200140500047 

2200140500028 MOHD AMÁAN 
2200140500029 MOHD AZIL 

ABHISHEK MAURYA 

2200140500049 

ABHISHEK SINGH RANA 

2200140500030 MOHD RAYYAN 

2200140500050 

|ADEEBA SIDDIQUI 
|AKANSHA SHARMA 

2200140500051 
2200140500052 

2200140500053 
2200140500054 
2200140500055 
2200140500056 

ATHARV CHAUHAN 

2200140500006 

Atharv Pratap Singh 
AYUSH DIXIT 

2200140500033 

AYUSH SHARMA 
Ayush singh 
CHAHAK AGARWAL 

Name 

HARSHDEEP GAUTAM 
ILYAS KHAN 
INDRAJEET VERMA 
KANCHAN GANGWAR 
KESAR SINGH 
KM NISTHA SINGH 
MAYANK CHAUDHARY 
MIRZA UMAM BEG 
MOHD ALAM 

Mohd Sahil 
MOHIT KUMAR 
NANDINI GUPTA 
NISHANT KUMAR 
OM KAUSHIK 

2200140500048 |SHIZAN KHAN 

PRASHANT YADAV 
PRATEEK KUMAR RAWAT 
Priyank 
PRIYANSHI PARASHARI 
PRIYANSHU GANGWAR 
RANJEET YADAV 
RITWIK MATHUR 
SHAHWAZ ALAM 
SHAILA NOOR 
SHIVAM KUMAR 

SHYAM MISHRA 
SONALI 
SOUMYA VERMA 
SWATANTRA KUMAR SINGH 
JUNNATI NAIR 
VIKAS 
VIMLESH SINGH 
ZEESHAN SAIFI 
ANKITA SINGH 
MOHIT SHARMA 

2200140500042 RAJU SAGAR 

Is FEE Waiver 
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